
Participation List For the Annual Meeting of Multistate Project S-1076: 

Arthropod Management in Animal Agriculture Systems and Impacts on Animal Health and 

Food Security 

January 14-15, 2025 

In-person (Stillwater) and Virtual Attendance via Zoom 

Attended In-Person 

Name Email Affiliation 

Zach Adelman zachadel@tamu.edu Texas A&M University 

Dave Boxler dboxler1@unl.edu University of Nebraska 

Gary Brewer gbrewer2@unl.edu U Nebraska Lincoln 

Jonathan Cammack jonathan.cammack@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University 

Tyler Chan tfc0042@tamu.edu Adelman Lab TAMU 

Christopher Geden chris.geden@usda.gov USDA  ARS CMAVE 

Alec Gerry alec.gerry@ucr.edu UCR 

Herman Griese hagriese@ksu.edu Kansas State University 

Brandon Hall brandonhall98@ksu.edu Kansas State University 

Caleb Hubbard caleb.hubbard@ucr.edu UCR 

Barbara Hull barbara.hull@mgk.com MGK 

Joshua Jackson jpjackson@ksu.edu Kansas State University 

Phillip Kaufman phillip.kaufman@ag.tmau.edu TAMU-Dept. Entomology 

Kimberly Lohmeyer kim.lohmeyer@usda.gov USDA-ARS 

Erika Machtinger etm10@psu.edu Penn State 

Amy Murillo amy.murillo@ucr.edu UC Riverside 

Dana Nayduch dana.nayduch@usda.org USDA ARS ABADRU 

Pia Olafson pia.olafson@usda.gov USDA-ARS 

Cassandra Olds colds@ksu.edu Kansas State University 

Victoria Pickens vlpicken@ksu.edu Kansas State University 

Jimmy Pitzer Jimmy.pitzer@usda.gov USDA-ARS 

Douglas Ross doug.ross@controlsolutionsinc.com Control Solutions  Inc. 

Travis Rusch travis.rusch@usda.gov USDA ARS ABADRU 

Phillip Shults phillip.shults@usda.gov USDA ARS ABADRU 

Brandon Smythe bsmythe@nmsu.edu NMSU 

Sonja Swiger slswiger@ag.tamu.edu Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 

Justin Talley justin.talley@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University 

Hannah Tiffin hannah.tiffin@uky.edu University of Kentucky 

Becky Trout-Fryxell rfryxell@utk.edu University of Tennessee 

Jerry Zhu Jerry.Zhu@usda.gov USDA-ARS 

 

  



Attended Virtually 

Name Email Affiliation 

William Barton william.barton@basf.com BASF 

Lauren Beebe lbeebe@tamu.edu Texas A&M University 

Jenna Bjork jbjork@iastate.edu ISU CFSPH 

Edwin Burgess edwinburgess@ufl.edu University of Florida 

Michelle Colby michelle.colby@usda.gov USDA NIFA 

Chris Holderman cholderman@central.com Central Life Sciences 

Xinyue Huang cecilia.huang@agnet.tamu.edu Texas A&M University 

Kelly Loftin kloftin@uada.edu University of Arkansas  
David Luecke David.Luecke@usda.gov USDA-ARS 

Bethany McGregor bethany.mcgregor@usda.gov USDA ARS ABADRU 

Emrah Ozel emrah.ozel@ag.tamu.edu Texas A&M University 

Karen Poh karen.poh@wsu.edu USDA-ARS 

Kateryn Rochon kateryn.rochon@umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba 

Jordan Salomon jordan.salomon@ag.tamu.edu Texas A&M University  
Jeff Scott jsg5@cornell.edu Cornell University 

Katy Smith katvsmit@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee 

Caitlin Taylor caitlin.taylor@usda.gov USDA ARS ABADRU 

John Wang John.Wang@usda.ars USDA-ARS 

 


